


Kimley >> Horn 

PA VEMEII.JT CUT A"'.'ID 

01-34 PERMA. .V
f 
REPAIR SY 

(CONCRETE) 

REMOVE A D 
01-35 REPLACE DRIVEWAY SY 

(CONCRETE) 

01-36
REMOVE AND 

SY 
REPLACE SID W LK

REMOVE ND 
01-37 RFPLA URR D LF 

GUTTER 

01-39 s UD.L R SODDTNG SY 

Total Amendment No. 2 

Bid Item Description Unit 

CO2.I 
BLACK CO, CRETE 

SY 
ADDITION 

Change Order No. 2 

S250.00 171.77 

S145.00 368 

-9 .00 166 

S70.00 1-9

$4.00 4188 

Amendment No. 2 and Change Order No. 2 
Project No. WC-1043 

Page 2 

87.82 259.59 $21.955.00 

123.91 491.91 $17,966.95 

-58. 107.7 5,538.50) 

D 232 110.00 

-237.8 3950.20 5(951.20) 

$44,718.25 

CHANGE ORDER NO. 2 

Unit Price 
Plan Quantity Rnised 

Cost Chang 
Quantity Change Quantih· 

S60.00 0 87.82 .82 $5.269.W 

Total Amendment No. 2 and Change Order No. 2 

$5,269.20 

$49,987.45 

IV. COST SUMMARY

Original Contract Amount
Amendment No. 1
Change Order No. I
Amendment No. 2
Change Order No. 2
Revised Contract Amount

$1.587, 191.00 
$57,984.50 
$45,506.25 
$44,718.25 
$5.269.20 

$1.740.669.20 

(3.65% Increase) 
(2.87% Increase) 
(2.82% Increase) 
(0.33% Increase) 

Amendment No. 2 is an increase of $44. 718.25 or 2.82 % percent above the original 
contract amount. Change order No. 2 is an increase of 5,269.20 or 0.33% percent above 
the original contract amount. The revised total contract amount is $1, 740.669.20. 

kimley-hom.com -4727 Galllardia Parkway, Suite 250, Oklahomo City, OK 73142 405 241 5423 

$49,987.45.





19TH NOVEMBER

3RD
DECEMBER




